Navrh rozpoétu 2013

Silnice

Ztratovost autobusu
MS

A

Knihovna

Kultura

Dichodei,0Z, déti
Verejné osvétleni
Verejné prospéiné price
Odpady

Zelen

Zastupitelé

Vefejna spriva
Rekonstrukce MS a ZS
Banka

Novoborsko+dobrovolné spolky

2212
2221
3111
3113
3314
3319
3399
3631
3639
3722
3745
6112
6171
6171
6310

6409

0006

10 000,-
48 960,-
230 000,-
141 000,-
4000,

10 000,-
190 000,-
175 000,-
72 000,-
255 000,-
50 000,-
890 000,-
2,513 240,-
3,700.000,-
60 000,-

25 000,-

CELKEM

8,374 200,-- K&



Navrh rozpo¢tu na rok 2013

PRIJMY:

231 040 1111 800 000,-
231 040 1112 500 000,-
231 040 1113 100 000,-
231 040 1121 850 000,-
231 040 1211 1,700 000,-
231 040 1511 120 000,-
231 040 13101 4116 72 000,-
231 040 1340 250 000,-
261 060 1341 4 000,-
231 060 1361 6 000,-
231 040 2460 42 000,-
231 040 4112 98 200,-
231 060 3612 2132 50 000,-
231 060 3632 2111 8 000,-
231 060 6171 2111 15 000,-
231 060 6171 2131 50 000,-
231 060 6310 2141 9 000,-
231 040 0006 4153 200 000,-
231 040 0006 4233 3.500.000,-
CELKEM 8,374 200, K& /f

1.




231 040 4101 3313 5321 5 000,-

Vydaje celkem 8,374 200,--

7




231 080 6171 5021 80 000,-
231 080 6171 5031 180 000,-
231 080 6171 5032 65 000,
231 080 6171 5136 15 000,-
231 080 6171 5139 15 000,
231 080 6171 5151 5 000,-
231 080 6171 5153 115 000,-
231 080 6171 5161 20 000,
231 080 6171 5162 130 000,-
231 080 6171 5166 10 000,-
231 080 6171 5167 5 000,-
231 080 6171 5168 50 000,-
231 080 6171 5169 20 000,-
231 080 6171 5171 958 240,-
231 080 6171 5173 80 000,-
231 080 6171 5175 65 000,-
231 080 6171 5171 0006 200 000,-
231 080 6171 6121 0006 3,500 000,-
231 080 6310 5163 60 000,-
231 040 4104 6409 5329 25 000,-
231 040 4001 3113 5321 3000,
231 040 4008 3113 5321 105.000,-




VYDAJE:

231 080 2212 5171 10 000,-
231 080 2221 5323 48 960,
231 080 3111 5021 15 000,-
231 080 3111 5331 215 000,--
231 080 3113 5162 5 000,
231 080 3113 5171 20 000,--
231 080 3113 5173 3 000,--

1231 080 3314 5021 4000,-

1231 080 3319 5021 10 000,-
231 080 3399 5021 40 000,
231 080 3399 5175 90 000,--
231 080 3399 5194 60 000,-

1231 080 3639 5011 72 000,-
231 080 3631 5154 160 000,-
231 080 3631 5171 15 000,-
231 080 3722 5169 255 000,
231 080 3745 5021 50 000,--
231 080 6112 5023 710 000,
231 080 6112 5031 120 000,-
231 080 6112 5032 60 000,-
231 080 6171 5011 700 000,-




